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2022-23 This 
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certify 

that 
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NO 
OF 

STU
D

EN
TS 

IN
 Univ. Approved 

Total INTAKE 

TOTAL 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

ENROLLED 

PG 
SEM

-I|| 

PG 
SEM

-I 

UG 
SEM

-V 

UG 
SEM

-1|| 

UG 
SEM

-I 

YEAR 

3457 

3364 

8 

10 

557 

914 

1875 

2018-19 

3778 

3625 

10 

7 

914 

1102 

1592 

2019-20 

3778 

3902 

7 

16 

1102 

1257 

1520 

2020-21 
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16 

16 
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1201 
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2021-22 
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4366 
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1218 

1923 

2022-23 
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