

SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored & Constituent college of the University of Burdwan) SURI, BIRBHUM, PIN – 731101, Ph. No. – 03462-255504

Website: surividyasagarcollege.org.in, e-mail: : surividyasagarcollege1942@gmail.com
This Institution is Ragging Free

Declaration about Number of Students during Academic Year 2018-19 to 2022-23

This is to certify that the total number of students (semester wise) studied during 2018-19 to 2022-23 is as follows:

	NO OF STUDENTS IN						
YEAR	UG SEM-I	UG SEM-III	UG SEM-V	PG SEM-I	PG SEM-III	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED	Univ. Approved Total INTAKE
2018-19	1875	914	557	10	8	3364	3457
2019-20	1592	1102	914	7	10	3625	3778
2020-21	1520	1257	1102	16	7	3902	3778
2021-22	1918	1201	1257	16	16	4408	3778
2022-23	1923	1218	1201	8	16	4366	3778
		TOT	TAL NUMBER	OF STUDEN	TS IN LAST 5 Y	EARS = 19665	The state of the s



Principal
Suri Vidyasagar College
Suri, Birbhum

PRINCIPAL SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE